THOR hak do drzwi prysznicowych do sciggaczki, czarny mat

Kod:

562614

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Waga / szt.:

Opakowanie:

Gwarancja:

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

Gedy

21 mm
70 mm
46 mm

Czarny

Stal nierdzewna
0.032 kg

1szt.

2 lata

@EDY

172



THOR hak do drzwi prysznicowych do sciggaczki, czarny mat { @,E DY

Karta techniczna

30

12

/0

15

46

21
4
1

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



